
1 Ava Archer 32.24 1 Carter Gordon 31.16
2 Cadie Wadden 32.25 2 Paul Foxen 31.47
3 Quinn Foxen 33.04

1 Landen Rudolph 29.06
1 Stephanie Gilkerson 24.16
2 Adriana Moreno 54.41 OVERALL AARON SKOPEC 16.46

1 Andrew Hermiston 19.25
1 Sara Swanson 27.57 2 Nick Enslow 24.50
2 Stacey Eberhard 36.48 3 Aaron Little 26.18
3 Penny Morter 53.42 4 Daniel Fitzpatrick 34.47

1 Jean Audas 25.01 1 Rick Pahl 16.54
2 Jean Pfeiffer 36.08 2 Dustin Chambliss 21.16

3 Roberto Moreno 22.01
1 Peggy Bailey 25.21 4 Josh Rudolph 29.13
2 Paula Gillespie 33.18
3 Carol Moreno 51.26 1 Jonathan Estabrook 17.55

2 Ray Lukkarinen 21.45
OVERALL BECKY HAMMANN 23.04 3 Steve Gordon 31.17

1 Nancy Shell 36.02
2 Connie Osborn 50.54 1 Aaron Finn 22.13

2 Tom Eberhard 36.47

MALE 15-19

FEMALE 65-69

MALE 30-34

MALE 35-39

MALE 45-49

MALE 50-54

FEMALE 70 and Over

2021 MUSKIE 5K RUN

5K OVERALL CHAMPIONS
AARON SKOPEC     16.46

BECKY HAMMANN     23.04

MALE 14 AND UNDERFEMALE 14 AND UNDER

9/6/2021

5K RACE 5K RACE

FEMALE 35-39

FEMALE 50-54

FEMALE 55-59

FEMALE 60-64

2 Tom Eberhard 36.47
1 Nancy Nelson 46.53 3 Sam Morter 53.43

1 Doug Arndt 23.12
2 Kent Ferris 23.54
3 Larry Harris 26.45
4 Matt Wyatt 28.21
5 Randy Gerdts 28.47

1 Tim Armstrong 20.37
2 Doug Kappeler 22.55
3 Mark Eddy 26.03
4 Mark Lofgren 26.17
5 Pete Wyatt 26.57
6 Chris Swanson 36.43
7 Kenny Osborn 43.36

1 Michael Last 36.54
2 Kenneth Nelson 45.43
3 Ed Moreno 54.40

1 Michael Tappero 25.31
2 Mike Hoffman 29.19
3 Vinton Cromer 29.45
4 Charles Potter 41.28
5 Jilm Tiedemann 41.42

1 AARON SKOPEC 16.46
2 Rick Pahl 16.54
3 Jonathan Estabrook 17.55
4 Andrew Hermiston 19.25

MALE 55-59

MALE 60-64

MALE 70 and Over

MALE 65-69

FEMALE 70 and Over

4 Andrew Hermiston 19.25
5 Tim Armstrong 20.37
6 Dustin Chambliss 21.16



7 Ray Lukkarinen 21.45
8 Roberto Moreno 22.01
9 Aaron Finn 22.13

10 Doug Kappeler 22.55
11 BECKY HAMMANN 23.04
12 Doug Arndt 23.12
13 Kent Ferris 23.54
14 Stephanie Gilkerson 24.16
15 Nick Enslow 24.50
16 Jean Audas 25.01
17 Peggy Bailey 25.21
18 Michael Tappero 25.31
19 Mark Eddy 26.03
20 Mark Lofgren 26.17
21 Aaron Little 26.18
22 Larry Harris 26.45
23 Pete Wyatt 26.57
24 Sara Swanson 27.57
25 Matt Wyatt 28.21
26 Randy Gerdts 28.47
27 Landen Rudolph 29.06
28 Josh Rudolph 29.13
29 Mike Hoffman 29.19
30 Vinton Cromer 29.45
31 Carter Gordon 31.16
32 Steve Gordon 31.17
33 Paul Foxen 31.47
34 Ava Archer 32.24
35 Cadie Wadden 32.25
36 Quinn Foxen 33.0436 Quinn Foxen 33.04
37 Paula Gillespie 33.18
38 Daniel Fitzpatrick 34.47
39 Nancy Shell 36.02
40 Jean Pfeiffer 36.08
41 Chris Swanson 36.43
43 Tom Eberhard 36.47
44 Stacey Eberhard 36.48
42 Michael Last 36.54
45 Charles Potter 41.28
46 Jilm Tiedemann 41.42
47 Kenny Osborn 43.36
48 Kenneth Nelson 45.43
49 Nancy Nelson 46.53
50 Connie Osborn 50.54
51 Carol Moreno 51.26
52 Penny Morter 53.42
53 Sam Morter 53.43
54 Ed Moreno 54.40
55 Adriana Moreno 54.41


